Date Cheque Number

May

Dec

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Parish Council Payments April 2015 - March 2016

Payee

Evington Hall

CPRE

Kent Association of Local Councils
Aon (UK) Ltd

Clerk

Clerk

Shepway District Council
Hastingleigh PC

Kent County Council
Evington Hall

Description

Donation towards usafe of the Village Hall

Annual Membership

Annual Membership

Parish Council Insurance

Expenses

Clerks Salary

Election charges

Donation towards upkeep of the playing field/insurance
AONB Signs

Donation towards upgrade of the Village Hall facilities

Amount

150.00

36.00
152.40
268.32

58.45
772.20

86.26
145.00
300.00
250.00

2218.63



VAT to be
reclaimed

25.40

25.40



