## Parish Council Payments April 2015 - March 2016

Date	Cheque Number	Payee	Description	Amount
May	321	Evington Hall	Donation towards usafe of the Village Hall	150.00
	322	CPRE	Annual Membership	36.00
	323	Kent Association of Local Councils	Annual Membership	152.40
	324	Aon (UK) Ltd	Parish Council Insurance	268.32
	325	Clerk	Expenses	58.45
	326	Clerk	Clerks Salary	772.20
Dec	327	Shepway District Council	Election charges	86.26
	328	Hastingleigh PC	Donation towards upkeep of the playing field/insurance	145.00
	329	Kent County Council	AONB Signs	300.00
	330	Evington Hall	Donation towards upgrade of the Village Hall facilities	250.00
				2218.63

VAT to be reclaimed

25.40

25.40